BUS #12 JEREMY GEARHART (GREEN BUS) HS/MS

AM PM |ADDRESS

6:15 2:40 |[559 JASPER STREET

6:15 2:40 |584 JASPER STREET

6:18 2:40 |224 MARQUETTE STREET
6:20 2:40 [179 DAVIS ST

6:20 2:55 |640 CEDAR STREET

6:24 2:55 613 W DIVISION STREET

6:24 2:55 | 711 W DIVISION STREET

6:27 2:55 |708 GREENWOOD STREET
6:30 3:00 |ADAMS STREET (Between D&E STREET)
6:32 3:00 |604/606/614 /622D STREET
6:34 3:00 [461 WASHINGTON STREET
6:34 3:05 [415 EXCELSIOR STREET

6:38 3:05 [4070 CORD 476

6:40 3:05 |[6740 CORD 476

6:42 3:05 |CORNER OF CORD 476/ CO RD PCC
6:42 3:05 |320 CO RD PAE

6:45 3:10 | 168 SAGINAW STREET

6:46 3:10 | 131 SALISBURY STREET

6:46 3:10 | 205 ANGELINE STREET

6:47 3:10 |201 EXCELSIOR STREET




6:50 3:15 | 787 /733 LOWER S PINE STREET
3:20 [801 JUNIPER
3:20 |898 PALMS AVE/WALNUT

3:20

741 WHITE AVE




BUS #2 TOM BALL (YELLOW BUS) HS/MS

AM PM | ADDRESS

6:25 2:40 |CORNER OF 6TH/W RIDGE STREET
6:27 2:42 427 N7TH STREET

6:29 2:44 |CORNER OF NEW YORK/6TH STREET
6:31 2:46 | PHELPS PARKING LOT

6:33 2:48 |762 /818 E EMPIRE STREET

6:35 2:48 | 779 MICHIGAN

6:35 2:50 |823 MAURICE

6:35 2:50 | CORNER OF MICHIGAN/3RD ST

6:40 2:52 |840/1000 WABASH STREET

6:40 2:52 |CORNER OF 9TH / WABASH STREET
6:40 2:55 |CORNER OF IRON/N 2ND STREET
6:43 2:55 (1006 N 2ND ST

6:45 2:57 |310 E EMPIRE STREET

6:47 2:59 800 N MAIN ST

6:47 3:00 |446 W EMPIRE ST

6:50 3:01 | CANDA MANOR

6:52 3:04 |120 W BANCROFT STREET

6:52 3:06 |CORNER OF N PINE AND BARNUM
6:54 3:08 |616 N PINE STREET

6:55 3:10 |316 N MAPLE STREET

6:55 3:12 |ARCH AND 1ST ST




BUS #23 HS/MS PICKUP (BUS # 11 TAKE HOME)

AM PM | ADDRESS

6:00 898 PALMS AVE (TAKE HOME BUS #12)
6:05 801 JUNIPER (TAKE HOME BUS #12)
6:10 741 WHITE AVENUE (TAKE HOME BUS #12)

6:15 3:10 |672 JOPLING

6:15 3:10 |760 MATHER AVE

6:15 3:10 | 725 DUNCAN ST

6:15 3:15 | CORNER DUNCAN/HICKORY

6:15 3:15 | 730/600/512 POPLAR ST

6:20 3:05 |1908 DEER LAKE AVENUE

6:20 3:05 |2000 WASHINGTON

6:30 3:00 |1226 COOPER LAKE ROAD

6:30 3:00 |962 COOPER LAKE ROAD

6:35 2:55 |[890 NORTH LAKE DRIVE

6:35 2:50 |[KING JAMES APARTMENTS

6:40 2:50 |1005 SCHOOL STREET

6:40 2:50 |1060/1080 SCHOOL STREET

6:40 2:55 962 COTTAGE STREET

6:40 2:55 |865 COTTAGE STREET

6:40 2:50 |865 PATRIOT STREET

6:43 2:45 | 110 N PANSY STREET

6:43 2:40 |250 S LILAC STREET

6:45 2:45 1650 N WESTWOOD CIRCLE




6:45

2:45

235 DAISY ST

6:50

2:40

SUNNYSIDE OFFICE




BUS #3 (ORANGE BUS) HS/MS

AM PM | ADDRESS

6:25 3:15 | 250 SILVER STREET
6:30 3:10 |717 CEDAR STREET
6:35 3:02 2109 JACKSON AVENUE
6:46 2:51 |808 E EMPIRE STREET
6:50 2:42 152 SUMMIT STREET




